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CASA DE JUVENTUD

N° dorsal

80
272
264
1022
373
431
1054
1163
162
299
419
1203
338
417
362
302
1068
59
230
366
438
1213
1182

XXIV CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"
Dia 5 de Febrero de 2023

7
Ale‘ste/A

CASA DE JUVENTUD

CLASIFICACION VETERANAS(2) 1974 - 1980 (FEMENINO)

Nombre y Apellidos

INMA VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ
MONICA RODRIGUEZ SENO

SONIA SAN JOSE ABAD

INMA ARRIBAS CANTERA

MARIA LORENZO ACEBES

RAQUEL IBANEZ MARANA

REBECA LESME

VICTORIA DE LAS HERAS CANTALAPIEDRA
MARTA SALVADOR SANCHEZ
CRISINA GOMEZ URTIAGA

EVA LOPEZ GARCIA

MARIA PAULINA SANCHEZ BERNAL
PATRICIA ANDREA GARCIA SANCHEZ
MARTA ROMO LORENZO

LUCIA LOPEZ PEREZ

MARCIA CANTALAPIEDRA DIiAZ
SUSANA MERINO GARCIA

TANIA ANTON GOMEZ

NATALIA GUERRA BURGOA

JODI ANN LUTZ

NURIA CASTANEDA ARMENGOD
NURIA FERNANDEZ BARTOLOME
NATALIA ARROYO MERINO

Tiempo

36,19
37
40,15
40,29
40,49
42,03
42,24
43,19
43,28
43,3
44,45
45,09
45,51
46,21
46,32
46,43
48,11
49,25
49,28
50,34
51,51
51,53
52,19

Club

CAT FUENSALDANA
CD SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID

C A.FUENSALDANA

OJANCO

BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID
ATLETAS POPULARES VALLADOLID
CLUB ATLETISMO CUELLAR
APVA

CD SOLORUNNERS

A.N.

1974
1976
1976
1980
1979
1976
1975
1980
1978
1974
1974
1976
1976
1976
1975
1976
1975
1979
1974
1976
1976
1976
1977



